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✓ Transferred Student

Province: 70 Enga School Name: 602  ANDITALE SECONDARY

NAME Gender SLF No Transferred From
ANDAMALE WANAGE F 25706021002

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDREW LAMIKA F 25706201297 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANJO PUKALY JOSHUA M 25706021003

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANTON ELIZAH M 25706021005

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANTON GIBSON M 25706021006

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BENJAMIN BEN M 25706201025 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BUAKAO ROLLAND M 25706441006 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DULIN ENOS M 25706021010

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EDDIE VENNISHA F 25706201543 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ENDEPEL MAISON M 25706441007 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ERAT FRANCIS M 25706021012

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IMAS ELIJAH M 25706021016

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IRIOKON STACEY F 25706021018

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ISAIAH GILSON M 25706201136 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JERRY FEDELMA F 25706021020

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHN MARIAN F 25706201329 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOSEPH RODNEY M 25706201451 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JUSTIN CLARRISA F 25706201059 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KALO JETLY M 25706021021

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAMBAO PRICILLA F 25706021023

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAMBI JOEL M 25706021024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KANDARA HOLIVIA F 25706201153 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KANDENGE SETH M 25706201494 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KARAT WALENTON M 25706021027

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAY JUSTIN M 25706441026 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEAPU NATHAN M 25706021029

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEKEN LARSEN M 25706021030

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KENDEN RENDY M 25706201436 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOMBE OLIVIER F 25706021033

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOME JOHNSON M 25706201220 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUMUL GEDION M 25706021035

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LANGAPU LUCY F 25706201316 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LEO STAN M 25706021038

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LEO STEVEN M 25706021039

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LIVIHO GRACE F 25706021041

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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LONDARI FRANK M 25706021042

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LOT JESSICA F 25706201215 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LUTHER DONNIS M 25706021043

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LYANDU JUSTIN M 25706021044

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAHN FREDA F 25706021045

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MALISO RYAN M 25706441047 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MALO ROSE F 25706021047

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARAI SOPIA F 25706021049

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARAKALI EVERLYN F 25706021050

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MATHEW MCQUINE M 25706021055

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MENAI JEROM M 25706021056

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MICAH RONALD M 25706201458 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MICHAEL JOHN M 25706021058

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MICKSON HANDERSON M 25706441052 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NALA JULIAN F 25706021066

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAPO MALCOM M 25706441061 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NEKULI REBECCA F 25706021067

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NELSON PAMELA F 25706201406 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NIO KOKA M 25706201294 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NITA ALBERT M 25706201004 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAKAO MICHA M 25706441069 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAPU STEVEN M 25706021069

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAUL RINGSTEN M 25706441074 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAWI EKISTAN M 25706021072

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PHILIPUS NICK M 25706441078 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PIAKS OTHINIEL M 25706441079 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PIAOEN KELCY F 25706021075

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PIAOEN VALENTINE M 25706021077

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PINAI FAITH F 25706441080 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PYAO JONATHAN M 25706441084 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PYARI GLORIA F 25706021081

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ROBERT ROSLYN F 25706021082

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RON JEPHATH M 25706021083

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAKI NATASHA F 25706441092 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TAIA GLORIA F 25706201139 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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TALIN JAYSON M 25706201202 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TAMMA JONNY M 25706201231 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TANDA FREDA F 25706201127 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TEPA JAMAICA M 25706021087

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TEPOL SUBERTHA F 25706021088

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TEREP CEDRICK M 25706201050 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOLE ROBIN M 25706021091

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TUMU JUSTIN M 25706021092

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TUMU PAMELA F 25706021093

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TUPI GEORGE M 25706201133 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAI DICKY M 25706021094

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WARIA ZINNA F 25706201556 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WASI SAMSON M 25706441114 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WILLIE STEWARD M 25706021099

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WIN ROBIN M 25706201447 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YAI JEFFERY M 25706021100

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YANGALA RICKY M 25706201443 ✓ ST. PAUL'S (PAUSA) LUTHERAN SECONDARY, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YAPAI RONALD M 25706021104

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YAPAO AARON M 25706441116 ✓ GANIM HIGH, (Enga)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YOLA LILLIAN F 25706021105

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YOPO GABRIEL M 25706021107

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________


